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Format

Participants
1 First Round
10.10. 08:30

2 Second Round
10.10. 10:45

3 Elimination directe
10.10. 13:30

97 Participants

97 Participants
13 Pools 7 Pool size
1 Pools 6 Pool size

97 Qualified by index

0% phase.demoted

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation
Case of equal index: Draw

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.
Hits: 5

Time: 3 min

97 Qualifiers

13 Pools 7 Pool size

1 Pools 6 Pool size

74 Qualified Sum of 2 rounds (Format Switzerland)
23.71% phase.demoted

Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules

Case of equal index: Draw

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Table of 128

74 Qualifiers

Table of 128
Finale of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min
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Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand Seedingrank License present
BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena 2000 R 2.134 00838316  yes
DEMARET Lora CE Pommeau d Or 2000 R 2.9999 00838597 yes
HENKINET Amelie 2000 L 2.220 00838949 yes
LABRO Emma 2000 R 2.294 00838317 yes
MATHIEU Benedicte 1999 R 2.333 00838599 yes
VANDINGENEN Aube Catena 2001 R 2.9999 00840859 yes
WASIAK Axelle 2001 R 2179 00838318 yes
7 Participants (7 present)
BRA GIORDANO Giorgia 2001 R 2.9999 00840724 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha 2000 R 2.92 00835693 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2002 R 2.107 00837710 yes
1 Participants (1 present)
ESP AMADOR Marta C.E. Olimpo 1999 R 2.201 00837041 yes
CABANES Marta C.E. Valencia 1999 R 2.217 00838902 yes
LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula CE Barajas 1999 R 2.116 00837218 yes
PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo 2000 R 2.184 00838229 yes
4 Participants (4 present)
EST LOIT Karoliine Tallinna Mook 2000 R 2.8 00835173 yes
SKOBLOQOV Sandra Tallinna Mook 2001 L 2.72 00837962 yes
TALEN Andra Tallinna Mook 1999 R 2.59 00837966 yes
3 Participants (3 present)
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Nation Name Club yob Hand Seeding rank License present

FRA BAYRAM Aliya 08 GRENOBLE PAR 1999 R 2.15 00780406 yes
BEAUDOT Mathilde 09 LE CREUSOT 2001 L 2.9999 00840673 yes
BOURREAU Agathe 14 BRON 2000 R 2.9999 00782073 yes
CABIT Clementine 27 PARIS EPEE 2000 R 2.9999 00786841 yes
CHATELUS Heloise 27 PARIS COPC 2000 R 2.9999 00826708 vyes
CHAU Lina-Soleya 19 DRAGUIGN CE 2000 R 2.9999 00783532 vyes
COUILLOT Amandine 09 NEVERS CE 2000 R 2.9999 00780711 yes
DEKNUYT Perine 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000 R 2.9999 00708871 vyes
DRAEGER Alma 27 PARIS UC 2000 L 2.238 00722421 yes
ESTIER Stephie 09 NEVERS CE 2001 R 2.9999 00780696 yes
FELIHO Myrna 13 1999 R 2.9999 00838936 yes
GARNERI Elodie 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000 L 2.150 00708923 vyes
GERARD Claire 27 PARIS UC 1999 R 2172 00826619 vyes
GUENET Noemie 09 NEVERS CE 2002 R 2.9999 00780703 vyes
LAUVRAY Emma 14 GLEIZE 2000 R 2.9999 00823437 vyes
LEVY Alice 1999 R 2.366 00826621 yes
LUCANI Lola 17 EPINAL SE 1999 L 2.22 00782808 yes
MINARDI Emma 14 BRON 2000 R 2.9999 00823575 yes
VILLARD Louise-Amelie 08 GRENOBLE PAR 2000 R 2.357 00780403 vyes
19 Participants (19 present)

GER LANDTE Constanze TH MTV Saalfeld 2000 R 2.166 00697940 vyes
MULLER Jule Hanna NR Wuppertaler FC 2000 R 2.9999 00834375 yes
2 Participants (2 present)

ITA AGU' Benedetta TOISE 2001 L 2.9999 00840809 vyes
BRACALE Lidia Sofia C.N. Posillipo Napoli 2000 R 2.110 00838946 vyes
BULZATTI Annalisa Scherma Treviso ASD 2001 2.9999 00840856 yes
BUSCHINI Arianna Pro Novara Scherma 2002 R 2.9999 00840854 yes
CAPELLO Adelaide TOISE 2001 R 2.9999 00840855 yes
CONSONNI Ginevra TOISE 2001 R 2.9999 00840857 vyes
DANIELE Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino 1999 R 2.9999 00837318 yes
FERRI Carlotta AS Marchesa Torino 2001 L 2.9999 00840858 vyes
1Z2Z0 lulia CS Roma 2002 R 2.9999 00840837 vyes
LIVI Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino 2001 R 2.9999 00840852 yes
MEASSO Eleonora Scherma Treviso ASD 1999 R 2.9999 00840798 yes
NICOLAI Emma Petrarca Scherma 2002 R 2.9999 00840864 yes
PARMESANI Francesca unione Ginnastica Goriziana 2002 R 2.9 00840568 yes
PIERACCIANI Alice Pro Novara Scherma 2002 R 2.9999 00840799 yes
PIERACCIANI Aurora Pro Novara Scherma 2002 L 2.9999 00840853 vyes
RICCI Virginia Pro Novara Scherma 2000 2.9999 00836227 vyes
16 Participants (16 present)

LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE Sud 1999 L 2.327 00835959 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

NED BOS Valentina s.v. RobbSchermen 1999 R 212 00836533 yes
JANS Linda SC Den Bosch 2001 R 2.120 00838694 yes
2 Participants (2 present)
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Nation Name Club yob Hand Seeding rank License present

ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999 R 2.26 00836439 vyes
CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ACS Stesial 2002 R 2.192 00840593 yes
GHICA Andrada ACS Stesial 2003 R 2127 00840595 yes
LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 2001 R 2.21 00839562 yes
PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999 L 2.9 00832318 yes
5 Participants (5 present)

Sul BALMELLI Alessia LUG Lugano 1999 R 2.299 00836021 yes
BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVM Vevey 2002 R 2.300 00838344 yes
BOUILLANT Audrey CAL LAUSANNE 2002 R 2.9999 00840754 yes
BUERGIN Maren BFC Basel 2001 R 2.293 00838347 yes
BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve 1999 R 2.176 00838252 yes
EBERHARD Lucrezia LUG Lugano 2000 R 2137 00836236 yes
ECKERT Doriane SES SION 2001 2.9999 00840796 yes
FAVRE Angeline SES Sion 2000 R 2.260 00839416 vyes
FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 1999 L 2.7 00833967 yes
GABUTTI Emilie SAL Lugano 2002 R 2.9999 00840552 yes
GIGLI Morella SEG Geneve 1999 L 2.105 00836071 yes
HATZ Fiona ZFC ZURICH 1999 L 2.9999 00840841 yes
HAUSHEER Lena FCZ Zug 2000 R 2.9999 00838339 yes
KAPPELER Alison SEVM Vevey 1999 R 2.181 00833910 yes
KELLER Sofie BFC Basel 2000 R 2.297 00838348 yes
KESSLER Rebecca FCZ Zug 2000 R 2.298 00838351 yes
KREJCI Léa Chevaliers 1700 2000 R 2174 00836145 yes
LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich 2000 R 2.31 00777453 yes
MASSEREY Solene CES Sierre 1999 R 2.48 00833857 yes
MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey 1999 R 2.100 00833909 vyes
PASCHE Alyssa CEM MORGES 2002 R 2.9999 00840619 yes
PIVETEAU Anne-Clémence CAL LAUSANNE 2000 R 2.9999 00840755 yes
RIGERT Julia FCSG St. Gallen 2002 R 2.9999 00840476 yes
ROGNON Louisa SEN NEUCHATEL 2001 R 2.9999 00840794 yes
SAPIN Galadrielle Tiinde Chevaliers 1700 2001 R 2.295 00836144 yes
SCHIBLER Ronja BFC Basel 2000 R 2.182 00838346 yes
VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zdrich 2001 R 2.209 00839064 yes
27 Participants (27 present)

SWE MARTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm 1999 L 2.23 00834949 yes
1 Participants (1 present)

TUR BEKIROGLU Sezin Nur Mersin Eskrim SK 2002 L 2.9999 00840836 vyes
CELIK Sule Mersin Eskrim SK 2003 R 2.9999 00840835 yes
CINAR Alara Melodi Mersin Eskrim SK 2001 R 2.9999 00840839 yes
ERMAN Lal 2001 L 2.9999 00838194 yes
NAZLI Deniz Mersin Eskrim SK 2002 R 2.9999 00840834 yes
OGUZ Lara Mersin Eskrim SK 2001 R 2.9999 00840838 yes
6 Participants (6 present)

USA BOCHENKOVA Marina 1999 R 2.9999 00840169 yes

www.ophardt-team.org
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16 Nations, 97 Participants (97 present)
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Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club present
1. 2 007 149.0 SUlI FAVRE Aurore SES Sion yes
2. 2008 138.0 EST LOIT Karoliine Tallinna Mook yes
3. 2009 119.0 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti yes
4. 2012 113.0 NED BOS Valentina s.v. RobbSchermen yes
5. 2015 82.0 FRA BAYRAM Aliya 08 GRENOBLE PAR yes
6. 2 021 64.0 ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc yes
7. 2022 62.0 FRA LUCANILola 17 EPINAL SE yes
8. 2023 61.0 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm yes
9. 2026 53.0 ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti yes
10. 2031 46.0 SUl  LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich yes
11. 2048 25.0 SUlI MASSEREY Solene CES Sierre yes
12. 2059 22.0 EST TALEN Andra Tallinna Mook yes
13. 2072 17.0 EST SKOBLOV Sandra Tallinna Mook yes
14. 2091 12.0 ITA  PARMESANI Francesca unione Ginnastica Goriziana yes
15. 2092 12.0 BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha yes
16. 2100 11.0 SUlI MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey yes
17. 2105 10.0 SUI  GIGLI Morella SEG Geneve yes
18. 2107 9.0 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ FKTV Vordingborg yes
19. 2110 9.0 ITA  BRACALE Lidia Sofia C.N. Posillipo Napoli yes
20. 2116 9.0 ESP LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula CE Barajas yes
21. 2120 8.0 NED JANS Linda SC Den Bosch yes
22. 2127 8.0 ROU GHICA Andrada ACS Stesial yes
23. 2134 8.0 BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena yes
24, 2137 8.0 SUlI  EBERHARD Lucrezia LUG Lugano yes
25. 2150 6.0 FRA GARNERI Elodie 08 ST PAUL 3CHA yes
26. 2166 6.0 GER LANDTE Constanze TH MTV Saalfeld yes
27. 2172 5.0 FRA GERARD Claire 27 PARIS UC yes
28. 2174 5.0 SUlI  KREJCI Léa Chevaliers 1700 yes
29. 2176 5.0 SUlI  BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve yes
30. 2179 5.0 BEL WASIAK Axelle yes
31. 2181 5.0 SUlI  KAPPELER Alison SEVM Vevey yes
32. 2182 5.0 SUlI  SCHIBLER Ronja BFC Basel yes
33. 2184 5.0 ESP PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo yes
34. 2192 4.0 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ACS Stesial yes
35. 2201 3.0 ESP AMADOR Marta C.E. Olimpo yes
36. 2209 3.0 SUlI  VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zdirich yes
37. 2217 3.0 ESP CABANES Marta C.E. Valencia yes
38. 2220 3.0 BEL HENKINET Amelie yes
39. 2238 3.0 FRA DRAEGER Alma 27 PARIS UC yes
40. 2260 2.0 SUl  FAVRE Angeline SES Sion yes
41. 2293 SUl  BUERGIN Maren BFC Basel yes
42. 2294 BEL LABRO Emma yes
43. 2295 SUl  SAPIN Galadrielle Tinde Chevaliers 1700 yes
44, 2297 SUl  KELLER Sofie BFC Basel yes
45. 2298 SUlI  KESSLER Rebecca FCZ Zug yes
46. 2299 SUl  BALMELLI Alessia LUG Lugano yes
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47. 2300 SUlI  BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVM Vevey yes
48. 2327 LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE Sud yes
49. 2333 BEL MATHIEU Benedicte yes
50. 2357 FRA  VILLARD Louise-Amelie 08 GRENOBLE PAR yes
51. 2366 FRA LEVY Alice yes
T 9999 ITA  PIERACCIANI Aurora Pro Novara Scherma yes
T 9999 ITA  DANIELE Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino yes
T 9999 SUI  ROGNON Louisa SEN NEUCHATEL yes
T 9999 TUR CELIK Sule Mersin Eskrim SK yes
T 9999 FRA FELIHO Myrna 13 yes
T 9999 FRA GUENET Noemie 09 NEVERS CE yes
T 9999 ITA  1ZZ0 lulia CS Roma yes
T 9999 ITA  BUSCHINI Arianna Pro Novara Scherma yes
T 9999 SUlI  HAUSHEER Lena FCZ Zug yes
T 9999 FRA COUILLOT Amandine 09 NEVERS CE yes
T 9999 ITA  RICCI Virginia Pro Novara Scherma yes
T 9999 USA BOCHENKOVA Marina yes
T 9999 SUl  PIVETEAU Anne-Clémence CAL LAUSANNE yes
T 9999 FRA DEKNUYT Perine 08 ST PAUL 3CHA yes
T 9999 ITA  CAPELLO Adelaide TOISE yes
T 9999 TUR ERMAN Lal yes
T 9999 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia yes
T 9999 FRA  MINARDI Emma 14 BRON yes
T 9999 FRA CHATELUS Heloise 27 PARIS COPC yes
T 9999 SUlI PASCHE Alyssa CEM MORGES yes
T 9999 SUl  GABUTTI Emilie SAL Lugano yes
T 9999 TUR BEKIROGLU Sezin Nur Mersin Eskrim SK yes
T 9999 BEL DEMARET Lora CE Pommeau d Or yes
T 9999 FRA BEAUDOT Mathilde 09 LE CREUSOT yes
T 9999 FRA CHAU Lina-Soleya 19 DRAGUIGN CE yes
T 9999 ITA  LIVI Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino yes
T 9999 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube Catena yes
T 9999 FRA CABIT Clementine 27 PARIS EPEE yes
T 9999 ITA  PIERACCIANI Alice Pro Novara Scherma yes
T 9999 SUlI  HATZ Fiona ZFC ZURICH yes
T 9999 FRA ESTIER Stephie 09 NEVERS CE yes
T 9999 ITA  AGU'Benedetta TOISE yes
T 9999 SUlI  RIGERT Julia FCSG St. Gallen yes
T 9999 TUR OGUZ Lara Mersin Eskrim SK yes
T 9999 ITA BULZATTI Annalisa Scherma Treviso ASD yes
T 9999 SUl  BOUILLANT Audrey CAL LAUSANNE yes
T 9999 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 14 GLEIZE yes
T 9999 ITA  FERRI Carlotta AS Marchesa Torino yes
T 9999 FRA BOURREAU Agathe 14 BRON yes
T 9999 ITA MEASSO Eleonora Scherma Treviso ASD yes
T 9999 GER MULLER Jule Hanna NR Wuppertaler FC yes
T 9999 TUR NAZLI Deniz Mersin Eskrim SK yes
T 9999 SUlI ECKERT Doriane SES SION yes
T 9999 ITA CONSONNI Ginevra TOISE yes
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T 9999 TUR CINAR Alara Melodi Mersin Eskrim SK yes
T 9999 ITA NICOLAI Emma Petrarca Scherma yes
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Pool 1 08:30 | Piste 1

HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna, SUI FZB Riehen Scorpions

First Round

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTIDTR I 12 Place Qualified
FAVRE Aurore SUI SES Sion 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
FELIHO Myrna FRA 2 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 14 0.833 15 2.
PANEDA Victoria ESP C.E. Olimpo 3 D2 V5 V5 V5 3 23 21 0.500 2 4.
BOUILLANT Audrey SUI CAL LAUSANNE 4 D2 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 24 25 0.667 -1 3.
OGUZ Lara TUR Mersin Eskrim SK 5 DO D1 D1 D3 D1 D10 7 30 0.000 -23 7.
WASIAK Axelle BEL 6 D3 D4 D3 D4 V5 V5 2 24 25 0.333 -1 5.
1ZZ0O lulia ITA CS Roma 7 D3 DO D2 D4 V5 D4 1 18 26 0.167 -8 6.
Pool 2 08:30 | Piste 2
KORMAN Nicolas, FRA NEVERS CE

Name Nation V TDTR H 12 Place Qualified
GERARD Claire FRA PARIS UC 5 25 14 0.833 11 2.
KREJCI Léa SUI Chevaliers 1700 1 15 29 0.167 -14 6.
LOIT Karoliine EST Tallinna Mook 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
LAUVRAY Emma FRA GLEIZE 3 21 17 0.500 4 4.
RIGERT Julia SUI FCSG St. Gallen 2 23 24 0.333 -1 5.
BUSCHINI Arianna  ITA Pro Novara Scherma 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
CELIK Sule TUR Mersin Eskrim SK 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
Pool 3 08:30 | Piste 3
BIANCHI Tiziano, SUI SES Sion

Name Nation V TDTR N 12 Place Qualified
BUU HOANG Allana SUI SEG Geneve 4 25 25 0.667 0 3.
GUENET Noemie FRA NEVERS CE 0 18 30 0.000 -12 7.
PIERACCIANI Alice  ITA Pro Novara Scherma 5 27 19 0.833 8 2.
ROGNON Louisa SUI SEN NEUCHATEL 2 18 28 0.333 -10 6.
BOURREAU Agathe FRA BRON 3 27 25 0.500 2 4,
PREDESCU ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 27 12 0.833 15 1.
Alexandra
LANDTE Constanze GER MTV Saalfeld 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
Pool 4 08:30 | Piste 4
AFELT Romain, FRA 13 ROUBAIX CE

Name Nation V DTR I 12 Place Qualified
GARNERI Elodie FRA ST PAUL 3CHA 4 24 23 0.667 1 3.
KAPPELER Alison  SUI SEVM Vevey 2 22 25 0.333 -3 5.
BOS Valentina NED s.v. RobbSchermen 6 30 11 1.000 19 1.
ESTIER Stephie FRA NEVERS CE 3 23 22 0.500 1 4.
HAUSHEER Lena SUI FCZ Zug 0 13 30 0.000 -17 7.
DANIELE Rebecca ITA AS Marchesa Torino 4 23 21 0.667 2 2.
MULLER Jule Hanna GER Wuppertaler FC 2 21 24 0.333 -3 6.
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Pool 5 08:30 | Piste 5

VASSEUR Lea, FRA MONTELIMAR

Name Nation

2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR I 12 Place Qualified

EBERHARD Lucrezia SUI LUG Lugano

CONSTANTINESCU ROU ACS Stesial
Cristina

BOCHENKOVA USA

Marina

HATZ Fiona SUI ZFC ZURICH
NAZLI Deniz TUR Mersin Eskrim SK
BAYRAM Aliya FRA GRENOBLE PAR

PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA Pro Novara Scherma

Pool 6 10:45 | Piste 1

DOUET Laurent, SUI CEFL FLORIMONT

24 20 0.667 4
28 19 0.667 9
27 19 0.667 8
21 22 0.333 -1

5 30 0.000 -25
28 14 0.833 14
18 27 0.333 -9

Name Nation V DTR N 12 Place Qualified
SCHIBLER Ronja SUI BFC Basel 1 19 28 0.167 -9 .
LEVY Alice FRA 3 25 25 0.500 0 4,
LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 6 30 15 1.000 15 1.
ECKERT Doriane SUI SES SION 1 19 27 0.167 -8 6.
CABIT Clementine  FRA PARIS EPEE 3 23 20 0.500 3 3.
BULTYNCK Anne BEL Catena 5 28 19 0.833 9 2.
RICCI Virginia ITA Pro Novara Scherma 2 18 28 0.333 -10 5.

Pool 7 08:30 | Piste 7

MIHRIOGLU Harun, TUR Afyon Eskrim GSK

Name

Nation

SAPIN Galadrielle
Tinde

LIVI Rebecca
AMADOR Marta

PIVETEAU
Anne-Clémence

CONSONNI Ginevra
GHICA Andrada
LUCANI Lola

SUI Chevaliers 1700

ITA AS Marchesa Torino
ESP C.E. Olimpo
SUI CAL LAUSANNE

ITATOISE
ROU ACS Stesial
FRA EPINAL SE

Pool 8 08:30 | Piste 8

GRENON l[sabelle, SUI SEN Neuchatel

22 0.500 1
28 0.167 -9
20 0.667 3
25 0.500 -4
18 0.833 9

30 0.000 -14
14 0.833 14

Name Nation

CAPELLO Adelaide ITA TOISE
MARTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF Stockholm

orNO

TR N 12 Place Qualified

W

I 12 Place Qualified

CINAR Alara Melodi
JANS Linda
VILLIGER Elin

VANDINGENEN
Aube

VILLARD

TUR Mersin Eskrim SK
NED SC Den Bosch
SUI ZFC Zirich

BEL Catena

FRA GRENOBLE PAR

0.667 5
1.000 15
0.000 -28
0.500 3
0.833 14
0.333 0
0.167 -9

S

Louise-Amelie
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Pool 9 08:30 | Piste 9

MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine, SUI CES Sierre

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR H 12 Place Qualified
BUERGIN Maren SUI BFC Basel 1 D3 D3 V5 D2 V5 2 20 27 0.333 -7 6.
BAROSAN Denisa ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 2 V5 V5 V5 6 30 20 1.000 10 1
AGU' Benedetta ITATOISE 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 29 15 0.833 14 2.
GABUTTI Emilie SUI SAL Lugano 4 V5 D4 V5 D3 2 22 26 0.333 -4 4.

LOPEZ DE LA PENA ESP CE Barajas 5 D3 D3 D3 V5 D3 1 18 28 0.167 -10 7
Paula

HENKINET Amelie  BEL 6 V5 D3 D3 D3 24 22 0.500 2 3.
COUILLOT Amandine FRA NEVERS CE 7 D4 D3 DO V5 19 24 0.333 -5 5.
Pool 10 08:30 | Piste 10

QUINCHE Pascal, SUI SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

Name Nation V TDTR I 12 Place Qualified
LUNA Alessandra SUI ZFC Ziirich 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
BRACALE Lidia Sofia ITA C.N. Posillipo Napoli 3 19 24 0.500 -5 5.
CABANES Marta ESP C.E. Valencia 3 25 23 0.500 2 3.
PASCHE Alyssa SUI CEM MORGES 3 23 24 0.500 -1 4,

NICOLAI Emma ITA Petrarca Scherma 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
MATHIEU Benedicte BEL 2 22 26 0.333 -4 6.
DEKNUYT Perine FRA ST PAUL 3CHA 3 26 21 0.500 5 2.
Pool 11 08:30 | Piste 11

ROUYER Elodie, SUI AFCB BERN

Name Nation V IDTR I 12 Place Qualified

MASSEREY Solene SUI CES Sierre 5 26 15 0.833 11 1.
DRAEGER Alma FRA PARIS UC 2 23 22 0.333 1 5.
ERMAN Lal TUR 2 21 28 0.333 -7 6.
BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI SEVM Vevey 0 14 29 0.000 -15 7.
CHAU Lina-Soleya  FRA DRAGUIGN CE 4 25 19 0.667 6 3.
BULZATTI Annalisa ITA Scherma Treviso ASD 5 28 21 0.833 7 2.
CHRISTENSEN DEN FKTV Vordingborg 3 19 22 0.500 -3 4.
Tabita

Pool 12 08:30 | Piste 12

DUMONT Orane, SUI SES SION

Name Nation

"

12 Place Qualified

GIGLI Morella SUI SEG Geneve
FERRI Carlotta ITA AS Marchesa Torino
GIORDANO Giorgia BRA

BALMELLI Alessia ~ SUI LUG Lugano
TALEN Andra EST Tallinna Mook
LABRO Emma BEL

BEAUDOT Mathilde FRA LE CREUSOT
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Pool 13 08:30 | Piste 13

ZERBIB Daniel, FRA GRENOBLE PAR

2 3 4 5 6 7 VIDTR I 12 Place Qualified

Name Nation
MOTTAZ Celine SUI SEVM Vevey
PIETSCHMANN LUX CE Sud
Jeanne
DEMARET Lora BEL CE Pommeau d Or
KELLER Sofie SUI BFC Basel

MEASSO Eleonora ITA Scherma Treviso ASD
MINARDI Emma FRA BRON

SKOBLOQV Sandra EST Tallinna Mook

Pool 14 08:30 | Piste 14

ROGNON Nadia, SUI SEN Neuchatel

w

o W h NO

26 21 0.500 5
23 25 0.500 -2
14 30 0.000 -16
19 27 0.333 -8
27 20 0.667 7
24 24 0.500 0

30 16 1.000 14

Name Nation V TDTR I 12 Place Qualified
FAVRE Angeline SUI SES Sion 5 25 6 1.000 19 .
KESSLER Rebecca SUI FCZ Zug 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
STANISLAVOVA Gabriela BUL Vitosha 3 16 13 0.600 3 3.
PARMESANI Francesca ITA unione Ginnastica Goriziana 2 15 19 0.400 -4 4,
BEKIROGLU Sezin Nur  TUR Mersin Eskrim SK 0 9 25 0.000 -16 6.
CHATELUS Heloise FRA PARIS COPC 4 21 12 0.800 9 2.
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First Round

Place Nation Name Club ZE TD TR Index 1 Index 2 E
1 EST LOIT Karoliine Tallinna Mook 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q
2 NED BOS Valentina s.v. RobbSchermen 6 6 30 11 1.000 19 Q
3 Sul FAVRE Angeline SES Sion 55 25 6 1.000 19 Q
4 Sul FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
4 SuUl LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich 6 6 30 14 1.000 16 Q
6 ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
6 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira FFF Stockholm 6 6 30 15 1.000 15 Q
8 EST SKOBLOV Sandra Tallinna Mook 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q
9 ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 6 6 30 20 1.000 10 Q
10 FRA FELIHO Myrna 56 29 14 0.833 15 Q
11 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 56 27 12 0.833 15 Q
12 ITA AGU' Benedetta TOISE 56 29 15 0.833 14 Q
13 FRA BAYRAM Aliya GRENOBLE PAR 56 28 14 0.833 14 Q
13 FRA LUCANI Lola EPINAL SE 56 28 14 0.833 14 Q
13 Sul VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zirich 56 28 14 0.833 14 Q
16 Sul MASSEREY Solene CES Sierre 56 26 15 0.833 11 Q
17 FRA GERARD Claire PARIS UC 56 25 14 0.833 11 Q
18 BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena 56 28 19 0.833 9 Q
19 ITA CONSONNI Ginevra TOISE 56 27 18 0.833 9 Q
20 ITA PIERACCIANI Alice Pro Novara Scherma 56 27 19 0.833 8 Q
21 ITA BULZATTI Annalisa Scherma Treviso ASD 56 28 21 0.833 7 Q
22 FRA CHATELUS Heloise PARIS COPC 4 5 21 12 0.800 9 Q
23 FRA BEAUDOT Mathilde LE CREUSOT 4 6 27 16 0.667 11 Q
24 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ACS Stesial 4 6 28 19 0.667 9 Q
25 USA BOCHENKOVA Marina 4 6 27 19 0.667 8 Q
26 ITA MEASSO Eleonora Scherma Treviso ASD 4 6 27 20 0.667 7 Q
27 FRA CHAU Lina-Soleya DRAGUIGN CE 46 25 19 0.667 6 Q
28 ITA CAPELLO Adelaide TOISE 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q
28 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia 4 6 25 20 0.667 5 Q
30 Sul EBERHARD Lucrezia LUG Lugano 4 6 24 20 0.667 4 Q
31 ESP AMADOR Marta C.E. Olimpo 4 6 23 20 0.667 3 Q
32 ITA BUSCHINI Arianna Pro Novara Scherma 4 6 24 22 0.667 2 Q
33 ITA DANIELE Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino 4 6 23 21 0.667 2 Q
34 FRA GARNERI Elodie ST PAUL 3CHA 4 6 24 23 0.667 1 Q
35 Sul BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve 4 6 25 25 0.667 0 Q
36 Sul BOUILLANT Audrey CAL LAUSANNE 4 6 24 25 0.667 -1 Q
37 BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha 35 16 13 0.600 3 Q
38 FRA DEKNUYT Perine ST PAUL 3CHA 36 26 21 0.500 5 Q
38 Sul MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey 36 26 21 0.500 5 Q
40 FRA LAUVRAY Emma GLEIZE 36 21 17 0.500 4 Q
41 NED JANS Linda SC Den Bosch 36 24 21 0.500 3 Q
42 FRA CABIT Clementine PARIS EPEE 3 6 23 20 0.500 3 Q
43 FRA BOURREAU Agathe BRON 36 27 25 0.500 2 Q
44 ESP CABANES Marta C.E. Valencia 3 6 25 23 0.500 2 Q
45 BEL HENKINET Amelie 36 24 22 0.500 2 Q
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46 ESP PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo 3 6 23 21 0.500 2 Q
47 FRA ESTIER Stephie NEVERS CE 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q
47 Sul SAPIN Galadrielle Tlnde Chevaliers 1700 3 6 23 22 0.500 1 Q
49 FRA LEVY Alice 36 25 25 0.500 0 Q
50 FRA MINARDI Emma BRON 3 6 24 24 0.500 0 Q
51 Sul PASCHE Alyssa CEM MORGES 3 6 23 24 0.500 -1 Q
52 Sul GIGLI Morella SEG Geneve 3 6 21 22 0.500 -1 Q
53 LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE Sud 3 6 23 25 0.500 -2 Q
54 EST TALEN Andra Tallinna Mook 3 6 20 22 0.500 -2 Q
55 Sul BALMELLI Alessia LUG Lugano 36 21 24 0.500 -3 Q
56 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita FKTV Vordingborg 36 19 22 0.500 -3 Q
57 Sul PIVETEAU Anne-Clémence CAL LAUSANNE 36 21 25 0.500 -4 Q
58 ITA BRACALE Lidia Sofia C.N. Posillipo Napoli 36 19 24 0.500 -5 Q
59 ITA PARMESANI Francesca unione Ginnastica Goriziana 2 5 15 19 0.400 -4 Q
60 FRA DRAEGER Alma PARIS UC 2 6 23 22 0.333 1 Q
61 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube Catena 2 6 22 22 0.333 0 Q
62 BEL WASIAK Axelle 2 6 24 25 0.333 -1 Q
63 Sul RIGERT Julia FCSG St. Gallen 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 Q
64 Sul HATZ Fiona ZFC ZURICH 2 6 21 22 0.333 -1 Q
65 GER LANDTE Constanze MTV Saalfeld 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q
65 Sul KAPPELER Alison SEVM Vevey 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q
65 ITA FERRI Carlotta AS Marchesa Torino 2 6 22 25 0.333 -3 Q
68 GER MULLER Jule Hanna Wuppertaler FC 2 6 21 24 0.333 -3 Q
69 Sul GABUTTI Emilie SAL Lugano 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
69 BEL MATHIEU Benedicte 2 6 22 26 0.333 -4 Q
71 FRA COUILLOT Amandine NEVERS CE 26 19 24 0.333 -5 Q
72 TUR ERMAN Lal 2 6 21 28 0.333 -7 Q
73 Sul BUERGIN Maren BFC Basel 2 6 20 27 0.333 -7 Q
74 BEL LABRO Emma 2 6 18 25 0.333 -7 Q
75 Sul KELLER Sofie BFC Basel 2 6 19 27 0.333 -8 Q
76 ITA PIERACCIANI Aurora Pro Novara Scherma 2 6 18 27 0.333 -9 Q
77 Sul ROGNON Louisa SEN NEUCHATEL 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 Q
77 ITA RICCI Virginia Pro Novara Scherma 2 6 18 28 0.333 -10 Q
79 SuUl KESSLER Rebecca FCZ Zug 15 12 23 0.200 -11 Q
80 Sul ECKERT Doriane SES SION 16 19 27 0.167 -8 Q
81 ITA 1ZZ0O lulia CS Roma 16 18 26 0.167 -8 Q
82 Sul SCHIBLER Ronja BFC Basel 16 19 28 0.167 -9 Q
82 ITA LIVl Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino 16 19 28 0.167 -9 Q
84 FRA VILLARD Louise-Amelie GRENOBLE PAR 16 17 26 0.167 9 Q
85 ESP LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula CE Barajas 16 18 28 0.167 -10 Q
86 ITA NICOLAI Emma Petrarca Scherma 16 16 29 0.167 -13 Q
87 Sul KREJCI Léa Chevaliers 1700 16 15 29 0.167 -14 Q
88 FRA GUENET Noemie NEVERS CE 0 6 18 30 0.000 -12 Q
89 ROU GHICA Andrada ACS Stesial 0 6 16 30 0.000 -14 Q
20 Sul BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVM Vevey 0 6 14 29 0.000 -15 Q
91 BEL DEMARET Lora CE Pommeau d Or 0 6 14 30 0.000 -16 Q
92 TUR BEKIROGLU Sezin Nur Mersin Eskrim SK 05 9 25 0.000 -16 Q
93 Sul HAUSHEER Lena FCZ Zug 0 6 13 30 0.000 -17 Q
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94  TUR  CELIKSule Mersin Eskrim SK 06 8 30 0000 -22 Q
95  TUR  OGUZLara Mersin Eskrim SK 06 7 30 0000 -23 Q
9%  TUR  NAZLIDeniz Mersin Eskrim SK 06 5 30 0000 -25 Q
97 TUR  CINAR Alara Melodi Mersin Eskrim SK 06 1 29 0000 -28 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, HG = Hits given, HR = Hits received, Index 1 =V /M, Index 2 = HG - HR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated
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Second Round
Pool 1 10:45 | Piste 1
MIHRIOGLU Harun, TUR Afyon Eskrim GSK
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR H 12 Place Qualified
VILLARD FRA GRENOBLE PAR 1 D4 D3 D1 D3 D4 V5 1 20 28 0.167 -8 5.
Louise-Amelie
GIORDANO Giorgia BRA 2 D2 D1 D3 D1 1 16 29 0.167 -13 7.
CAPELLO Adelaide ITA TOISE 3 V5 D1 V5 4 22 23 0.667 -1 3.
LOPEZ DE LA PENA ESP CE Barajas 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 27 13 0.833 14 2.
Paula
PIVETEAU SUI CAL LAUSANNE 5 V5 V5 D4 3 25 23 0.500 2 4,
Anne-Clémence
LOIT Karoliine EST Tallinna Mook 6 V5 V5 V5 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
CHRISTENSEN DEN FKTV Vordingborg 7 D3 V5 D2 1 16 26 0.167 -10 6.
Tabita
Pool 2 10:45 | Piste 2
CIUCULESCU Alina, ROU
Name Nation V TDTR " 12 Place Qualified
EBERHARD Lucrezia SUI LUG Lugano 2 21 25 0.333 -4 5.
BALMELLI Alessia  SUI LUG Lugano 5 27 22 0.833 5 2.
SCHIBLER Ronja SUI BFC Basel 1 22 28 0.167 -6 7.
BRACALE Lidia Sofia ITA C.N. Posillipo Napoli 2 23 24 0.333 -1 4,
NICOLAI Emma ITA Petrarca Scherma 2 17 25 0.333 -8 6.
BOS Valentina NED s.v. RobbSchermen 6 30 20 1.000 10 1.
CHAU Lina-Soleya  FRA DRAGUIGN CE 3 26 22 0.500 4 3.
Pool 3 10:45 | Piste 3
VASSEUR Lea, FRA MONTELIMAR
Name Nation No. V TDTR N 12 Place Qualified
LIVI Rebecca ITA AS Marchesa Torino 1 1 13 26 0.167 -13 6.
PARMESANI ITA unione Ginnastica Goriziana 2 1 11 25 0.167 -14 7.
Francesca
FAVRE Angeline SUI SES Sion 3 5 28 14 0.833 14 1.
TALEN Andra EST Tallinna Mook 4 4 22 15 0.667 7 3.
KREJCI Léa SUI Chevaliers 1700 5 2 15 25 0.333 -10 5.
MEASSO Eleonora  ITA Scherma Treviso ASD 6 4 24 14 0.667 10 2.
AMADOR Marta ESP C.E. Olimpo 7 4 25 19 0.667 6 4.
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Pool 4 10:45 | Piste 4

GRENON lIsabelle, SUI SEN Neuchatel

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR H 12 Place Qualified
BUSCHINI Arianna  ITA Pro Novara Scherma 1 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5 4 24 22 0.667 2 3.
DRAEGER Alma FRA PARIS UC 2 V5 V5 D3 D1 D4 2 21 25 0.333 -4 4.
BOCHENKOVA USA 3 D4 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 28 15 0.833 13 1.
Marina
1ZZO lulia ITA CS Roma 4 D2 D4 D3 1 18 29 0.167 -1 7.
GUENET Noemie FRA NEVERS CE 5 D3 V5 2 22 27 0.333 -5 5.
LUNA Alessandra SUI ZFC Ziirich 6 V5 V5 5 27 14 0.833 13 2.
PIETSCHMANN LUX CE Sud 7 D3 V5 2 19 27 0.333 -8 6.
Jeanne
Pool 5 10:45 | Piste 5
KORMAN Nicolas, FRA NEVERS CE

Name Nation No. V IDTR N 12 Place Qualified
FAVRE Aurore SUI SES Sion 1 6 30 17 1.000 13 1.
GIGLI Morella SUI SEG Geneve 2 3 25 23 0.500 2 3.
ECKERT Doriane SUI SES SION 3 2 23 28 0.333 -5 6.
CONSTANTINESCU ROU ACS Stesial 4 5 27 21 0.833 6 2
Cristina
GHICA Andrada ROU ACS Stesial 5 2 23 27 0.333 -4 5.
VANDINGENEN BEL Catena 6 1 20 29 0.167 9 7.
Aube
DANIELE Rebecca ITA AS Marchesa Torino 7 2 24 27 0.333 -3 4,

Pool 6 10:45 | Piste 6

ROGNON Nadia, SUI SEN Neuchatel
Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR H 12 Place Qualified

MARTENSSON Elvira SWE FFF Stockholm 6 30 14 1.000 16 1.
PASCHE Alyssa SUI CEM MORGES 3 25 26 0.500 -1 4.
BOSCHERINI Victoria SUI SEVM Vevey 1 21 29 0.167 -8 6.
BEAUDOT Mathilde FRA LE CREUSOT 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
WASIAK Axelle BEL 2 20 25 0.333 -5 5.
GARNERI Elodie FRA ST PAUL 3CHA 4 27 24 0.667 3 3.
KESSLER Rebecca SUI FCZ Zug 0 14 30 0.000 -16 7.

Pool 7 10:45 | Piste 7

MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine, SUI CES Sierre
Name Nation

I 12 Place Qualified

CHATELUS Heloise FRA PARIS COPC 0.333 -2 5.
BUU HOANG Allana SUI SEG Geneve 0.500 0 4.
LEONTE Mihaela ROU CSS Quarto Buc 1.000 15 1.
MINARDI Emma FRA BRON 0.667 3 2.
RIGERT Julia SUI FCSG St. Gallen 0.500 1 3.
RICCI Virginia ITA Pro Novara Scherma 0.333 -5 6.
DEMARET Lora BEL CE Pommeau d Or 0.167 -12 7.
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Pool 8 10:45 | Piste 8

QUINCHE Pascal, SUI SECH LA CHAUX-DE-FONDS

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR I 12 Place Qualified
BOUILLANT Audrey SUI CAL LAUSANNE V5 V5 V5 D1 V5 26 13 0.833 13 2.
HATZ Fiona SuUl ZFC zZURICH V4 V5 V5 24 14 0.833 10

ROGNON Louisa SUI SEN NEUCHATEL
BULZATTI Annalisa ITA Scherma Treviso ASD
LEVY Alice FRA

SKOBLOV Sandra EST Tallinna Mook

BEKIROGLU Sezin TUR Mersin Eskrim SK
Nur

D1 D2 DO V5
D4 D2 D4 D2 V5
D2 D2 V5 V5 D2 V5
V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 &
D1 DO D3 DO D1

13 28 0.167 -15
22 23 0.333 -1
21 21 0.500 0
28 11 0.833 17
6 30 0.000 -24

No O b wWN
SO WN =2 O
N>hroow

Pool 9 10:45 | Piste 9

DUMONT Orane, SUI SES SION

Name Nation V TDTR 1 12 Place Qualified

PIERACCIANI Alice  ITA Pro Novara Scherma 4 25 21 0.667 4 2.

LANDTE Constanze GER MTV Saalfeld 4 28 25 0.667 3 3.
STANISLAVOVA BUL Vitosha 4 26 23 0.667 3 4.
Gabriela
PIERACCIANI Aurora ITA Pro Novara Scherma 3 20 26 0.500 -6 5.
BAROSAN Denisa ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 5 28 16 0.833 12 1.
ESTIER Stephie FRA NEVERS CE 0 22 30 0.000 -8 7.
HAUSHEER Lena SUI FCZ Zug 1 21 29 0.167 -8 6.
Pool 10 10:45 | Piste 11
BIANCHI Tiziano, SUI SES Sion

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR I 12 Place Qualified
FELIHO Myrna FRA 30 13 1.000 17 1.
KAPPELER Alison ~ SUI SEVM Vevey 19 28 0.333 -9 5.
SAPIN Galadrielle SUI Chevaliers 1700 24 24 0.500 0 4.
Tdnde
CONSONNI Ginevra ITA TOISE 26 12 0.667 14 3.
KELLER Sofie SUI BFC Basel 18 28 0.167 -10 6.
DEKNUYT Perine FRA ST PAUL 3CHA 28 21 0.833 7 2.
CELIK Sule TUR Mersin Eskrim SK 11 30 0.000 -19 7.

Pool 11 10:45 | Piste 13

ZERBIB Daniel, FRA GRENOBLE PAR

Name Nation V TDTR H 12 Place Qualified
BULTYNCK Anne BEL Catena 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
OGUZ Lara TUR Mersin Eskrim SK 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.
MOTTAZ Celine SUI SEVM Vevey 2 19 23 0.333 -4 5.
LABRO Emma BEL 2 18 24 0.333 -6 6.
PANEDA Victoria ESP C.E. Olimpo 4 28 19 0.667 9 2.
PREDESCU ROU CSA Steaua Bucuresti 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
Alexandra
FERRI Carlotta ITA AS Marchesa Torino 3 20 23 0.500 -3 4,
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Pool 12 10:45 | Piste 14

ROUYER Elodie, SUI AFCB BERN

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR H 12 Place Qualified
GERARD Claire FRA PARIS UC 1 V5 D3 V5 V5 D1 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
NAZLI Deniz TUR Mersin Eskrim SK 2 DO DO DO O 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
AGU' Benedetta ITATOISE 3 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 27 15 0.667 12 3.
LAUVRAY Emma FRA GLEIZE 4 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 18 0.833 11 2.
BUERGIN Maren SUI BFC Basel 5 D4 V5 D2 D1 D4 V5 2 21 24 0.333 -3 5.
MULLER Jule Hanna GER Wuppertaler FC 6 D2 V5 D1 D4 V5 D2 2 19 24 0.333 -5 6.
HENKINET Amelie  BEL 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 D4 5 29 16 0.833 13 1.
Pool 13 10:45 | Piste 15
AFELT Romain, FRA 13 ROUBAIX CE

Name Nation No.1 2 3 4 5 6 7 VTDTR H 12 Place Qualified
MASSEREY Solene SUI CES Sierre 4 23 17 0.667 6 3.
ERMAN Lal TUR 1 16 25 0.167 -9 6.
JANS Linda NED SC Den Bosch 3 26 22 0.500 4 4,
GABUTTI Emilie SUI SAL Lugano 2 22 26 0.333 -4 5.
CINAR Alara Melodi TUR Mersin Eskrim SK 0 9 30 0.000 -21 7.
CABANES Marta ESP C.E. Valencia 5 26 20 0.833 6 2.
LUCANI Lola FRA EPINAL SE 6 28 10 1.000 18 1.
Pool 14 10:45 | Piste 16
HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna, SUI FZB Riehen Scorpions

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 VTDTR I 12 Place Qualified
BAYRAM Aliya FRA GRENOBLE PAR 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
CABIT Clementine FRA PARIS EPEE 4 24 16 0.800 8 1.
BOURREAU Agathe FRA BRON 3 17 17 0.600 0 3.
COUILLOT Amandine FRA NEVERS CE 0 13 25 0.000 -12 6.
VILLIGER Elin SUI ZFC Zirich 2 21 21 0.400 0 4,
MATHIEU Benedicte BEL 2 19 23 0.400 -4 5.
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Seeding list Elimination directe
Place Nation Name Club I[EEIndex1 Index 2 Z
1 EST LOIT Karoliine Tallinna Mook 12 12 60 24 1.000 36
2 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm 12 12 60 29 1.000 31
3 ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 12 12 60 30 1.000 30
4 Sul FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 12 12 60 31 1.000 29
5 NED BOS Valentina s.v. RobbSchermen 12 12 60 31 1.000 29 T4
6 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 11 12 57 21 0.917 36
7 FRA  FELIHO Myrna 13 11 12 59 27 0.917 32
8 FRA LUCANI Lola 17 EPINAL SE 11 12 56 24 0.917 32
9 EST SKOBLOV Sandra Tallinna Mook 11 12 58 27 0.917 31
10 Sul LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich 11 12 57 28 0.917 29
11 ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 11 12 58 36 0.917 22
12 Sul FAVRE Angeline SES Sion 10 11 53 20 0.909 33
13 FRA BAYRAM Aliya 08 GRENOBLE PAR 9 11 52 30 0.818 22
14 ITA AGU' Benedetta TOISE 9 12 56 30 0.750 26
15 ITA CONSONNI Ginevra TOISE 9 12 53 30 0.750 23
16 FRA BEAUDOT Mathilde 09 LE CREUSOT 9 12 56 34 0.750 22
17 USA BOCHENKOVA Marina 9 12 55 34 0.750 21
18 Sul MASSEREY Solene CES Sierre 9 12 49 32 0.750 17
19 BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena 9 12 53 37 0.750 16
20 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ACS Stesial 9 12 55 40 0.750 15
21 ITA PIERACCIANI Alice Pro Novara Scherma 9 12 52 40 0.750 12
22 Sul BOUILLANT Audrey CAL LAUSANNE 9 12 50 38 0.750 12
23 ITA MEASSO Eleonora Scherma Treviso ASD 8 12 51 34 0.667 17
24 BEL HENKINET Amelie 8 12 53 38 0.667 15
25 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 14 GLEIZE 8 12 50 35 0.667 15
26 FRA  DEKNUYT Perine 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 8 12 54 42 0.667 12
27 FRA  GERARD Claire 27 PARIS UC 8 12 46 35 0.667 11
28 ESP AMADOR Marta C.E. Olimpo 8 12 48 39 0.667 9
29 ESP CABANES Marta C.E. Valencia 8 12 51 43 0.667 8
30 FRA  GARNERI Elodie 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 8 12 51 47 0.667 4
31 ITA BUSCHINI Arianna Pro Novara Scherma 8 12 48 44 0.667 4
32 ITA CAPELLO Adelaide TOISE 8 12 47 43 0.667 4
33 Sul BALMELLI Alessia LUG Lugano 8 12 48 46 0.667 2
34 Sul VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zirich 7 11 49 35 0.636 14
35 FRA  CABIT Clementine 27 PARIS EPEE 7 11 47 36 0.636 11
36 BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha 7 11 42 36 0.636 6
37 ESP  PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo 7 12 51 40 0.583 11
38 FRA CHAU Lina-Soleya 19 DRAGUIGN CE 7 12 51 41 0.583 10
39 Sul HATZ Fiona ZFC ZURICH 7 12 45 36 0.583 9
40 ITA BULZATTI Annalisa Scherma Treviso ASD 7 12 50 44 0.583 6
41 EST TALEN Andra Tallinna Mook 7 12 42 37 0.583 5
42 FRA  MINARDI Emma 14 BRON 7 12 50 47 0.583 3
43 Sul BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve 7 12 50 50 0.583 0
44 FRA CHATELUS Heloise 27 PARIS COPC 6 11 45 38 0.546 7
45 FRA BOURREAU Agathe 14 BRON 6 11 44 42 0.546 2
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3 Kg u17

/'”Mom"y CORRECTION #1
Place _Nation Name Club V_ M _TD TR Index1 Index2 T _
46 NED JANS Linda SC Den Bosch 6 12 50 43 0.500 7
47 ESP LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula CE Barajas 6 12 45 41 0.500
48 Sul SAPIN Galadrielle Tliinde Chevaliers 1700 6 12 47 46 0.500 1
49 Sul GIGLI Morella SEG Geneve 6 12 46 45 0.500 1
50 GER LANDTE Constanze TH MTV Saalfeld 6 12 50 50 0.500 0
51 FRA LEVY Alice 6 12 46 46 0.500 0
52 Sul EBERHARD Lucrezia LUG Lugano 6 12 45 45 0.500 0
53 ITA DANIELE Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino 6 12 47 48 0.500 -1
54 Sul PASCHE Alyssa CEM MORGES 6 12 48 50 0.500 -2
55 Sul PIVETEAU Anne-Clémence CAL LAUSANNE 6 12 46 48 0.500 -2
56 Sul MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey 5 12 45 44 0417 1
57 Sul RIGERT Julia FCSG St. Gallen 5 12 47 47 0417 0
58 ITA FERRI Carlotta AS Marchesa Torino 5 12 42 48 0.417 -6
59 ITA BRACALE Lidia Sofia C.N. Posillipo Napoli 5 12 42 48 0417 -6 T58
60 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia 5 12 41 49 0417 -8
61 LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE Sud 5 12 42 52 0417 -10
62 ITA PIERACCIANI Aurora Pro Novara Scherma 5 12 38 53 0417 -15
63 BEL MATHIEU Benedicte 4 11 41 49 0.364 -8
64 FRA DRAEGER Alma 27 PARIS UC 4 12 44 47 0.333 -3
65 BEL WASIAK Axelle 4 12 44 50 0.333 -6
66 Sul GABUTTI Emilie SAL Lugano 4 12 44 52 0.333 -8
67 GER MULLER Jule Hanna NR Wuppertaler FC 4 12 40 48 0.333 -8
68 Sul BUERGIN Maren BFC Basel 4 12 41 51 0.333 -10
69 Sul KAPPELER Alison SEVM Vevey 4 12 41 53 0.333 -12
70 BEL LABRO Emma 4 12 36 49 0.333 -13
71 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ FKTV Vordingborg 4 12 35 48 0.333 -13
72 ITA RICCI Virginia Pro Novara Scherma 4 12 41 56 0.333 -15
73 ITA PARMESANI Francesca unione Ginnastica Goriziana 3 11 26 44 0.273 -18
74 FRA  ESTIER Stephie 09 NEVERS CE 3 12 45 52 0.250 -7

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Sonja Lange
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0008

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

2/2



6000 314 34 :alwswndog

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6/1 obue efuog :osuadi u=w>wu._oam r
Juansuodg wea ] Jpteydo wea| thmsaof
Aq ybuAdon
10SN3YD 3160
Va4 spiylen Loanvag|
(4NL) unieH NIDO0IMHIN ¥ 0kq cLL
Gl A v 10SN3YD 3160
apliyie 1oanvad
ansuen 935
# 9IS ElISI0N 1NOI9 wee OK0 0u| 08
0cvl 1es | @sid
(INg) auiojuy-au8ld AFHASSYN anoUeD OIS
zv alved LOSN3¥D 3160 ins efiosow (o190, &7
spliyieN LoaNv3ad
sk Alvsn eule\ VAOMNIHOOdg oL S
0Z'5t 1es 91 asid Ins oapun] 9jleUpeEs NIdvS 8y
(vyd) ;plveq g1gy3z =y oq 18
00L} sellensyd e
® ajins spun | o|jsupeles NIdvS
sl AVSN eulelN YAOMNIHOOE . T
wee K9 | TLL
0c:vl jes z asld
(INg) ueune 13N0A ™
vsn eule\ VAOMNIHOOd| 21
zL ajvsn (£1) euely YAOMNIHOOd
Yool euuljie]
Gl A|LS3 aunjosey 1107 3sioL
RIS Lol vl splejepy 0T13dvo| ¢
(v¥d4) lelueq g19432 o akq /6
3sioL
o Qv aplejepy 0113dv0
ouebn 9N
sk AInS eissaly 113N TVE L oka o6
0071 1eS Z @1sid
() SeI0oIN NVINHOM Y Ins ouebn 9N e
ouebn1 9N BIssaly |T13aNTVE
° 3ajins (¢g) eissely [TTINTVE
YOO BuulERL (INS) eUUEID [MYNG-13ZLNTEVH ¥
s Alls3 |
0Z:Gl jes | aisid
(NS) were11anoay g A |q3g allexy MVISVM| 59
oL aj13g (59) aliexy MVISYM Y o
Yoo euuljfeL
R ounioiex 1101 1en 0KQ 11| 821
0071 1eS | asid
Yoo euulje
153 oumosey 1107+
gL jo9|qeL | g Zejoolqel | v ¥9Jo9|qeL | z gzl jo91qeL | A
ANO,
m WIOI440 MM
juanajsods GLoZ'0L 0L -gLocoL 0L

Emm.CEmsaoff [SNPIAIPU]

aJewd} 9adg

(INS) 8rsuen

ﬂ_so;__o H.@UNO m—a..&\u




6000 314 34 :alwswndog

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6/2 Mmcm._ eluog ”owcm%_._ u=w>wu._oam r
Juansuodg wea ] Jpteydo wea| 1pieud f
Aq ybuAdon L1pIe4do
3S WNId3 2L
vHd elo1INvoNT 8
(dn1) unied NIDOIIHIN o akq 121
35 WNId3 2L
8 Ajved €07 INVONT
BUWIBYDS BIBAON 0ld (vd4) [plueq 18437 Y
L aj vil (z2) eUBIA 1991y N Al v BWIBYOS BIEAON 0.d 2
ns) 00:G1 1eS Zosid eluIbaIA 10019
INS) uaineq 13N0a o usjes 1S 9S04
. gl 35 WNIg3 ) vb4)ins ene 1430 £
B|07 INYONT os:cl 1es € asid
371310 1
6 A|vdd BWWI AYYANYT asv osiel] BwIeyS
0tGl 1es 91 aisid vl eslleuuy |L1vZNgd ov
(Ins) ouerziL IHONVIE ¥ 8kq 68
dSYV O0SIAa1] ewiayds
6 avl esileuuy |L1vZ1Ng
321379 1
¢ il i BUWE AVHANYT wex OKG u| POL
( ) 00:G} 1es | ®sld
dnl) unteHd NI90I™MHIN EVAERISR4%
o Al 321379 v vHd eww3 AVYANY| ¢
(G2) ewWWI AVIANY]
Konap WATS
ve QpIns (95) BulleD ZV.LLOW
oreLes oL o 139 dlldwWyY LINPINIH| ¥
(Ing) |eosed IHONIND =4 24q S0l
Sl A|13g dllswy LINIMNIH
ooy euule
" i EBIPUV NITVL wox OAQ 4uu| 88
o'yl 1eS Z 8isld
(dN1) uniey NIOOIIHIN M 1S3 SMH@EM%MM Ly
vl aji3ag dlldWY 1 INIMNIH
Sl Al INS Aonon nn3s (4NL) unieH NIDO0HIN ¥
(9) 2ued Zv.LLOW st AlINS ANSS o
0t'Gl 1es | @1sld dulIBD ZVL1ON
(vd4) SBIOOIN NYINHOM o BUBIZLIOY BOfjSeuUlD suolun
Konop NATS o aj vl Bosaouel] INVSIINYV €L
. Alns SuleD ZVLLON  oeeLies zosd
ooy euule L
S BIPUES NOTEOMS wer 9AG | 0L
o'yl 1esS L 8sld
00| euule ]
183 eipues AOTEONS|  ©
9L jo9|qeL | g zejoalqel | v ¥9 Jo a|qeL | z gzl joalqeL | A
ANO,
m WIOI440 MM
a:m>mtonmf GLocoL0lL -gL0Cc0L 0L
weapipreydo S [DNPIAIPU| (INS) ersueD

aJewd} 9adg

}NouIg Jope)




6/¢ obue efuog :osuadi

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Em>wtoamff

wes] pieydo

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6000 314 34 :alwswndog

Juansuodg wea ] Jpteydo

Aq ybuAdon

uols s3s
Ins aueBuy FuAv4 S
(NO¥) eully NDSITINONIO ¥ ahq ym
uols s38
sk AlINS aulfebuy IYAV4
oulo] esaydlelN SY
L ajvu 209999y J13INVA wrx ORQ a| OL
0z:vl Jes v &sld
(¥4) 887 ¥NASSVA Y | OUHOL BSOUSBN SV,
L ajins uois s38 vi eo09d9y JT13INVA €
aulebuy IYAVA
0d02 Sldvd 22
st Ajved (v) 8SI010H SNTILVHO 040D SRivd L2
0zsl s v o vad ssiopH sn1aLvHo| 7Y
(INS) e1PEN NONSOY *d ahq g8
0d0D SI¥vd 22
S A|vHd 8sI0[9H SNTILYHD
BWJIBYOS BIBAON 0ld
€L ajvl 22llY INVIOOVNId e OAQ | BOL
0z:7) Jes € osid
(INS) euues MYNg-13ZLN1avH ™o euLIBYoS BIeAON Old
—— e v 1s vl o0l INVIOOVaIld *¢
(¥¥) @s10loH SNT1FLVYHO
usWIBYdSggqoy ‘A'S
sk AdAN eunualeA SOg odwio 30
RIS S orsia ds3 enen woaviny| 8¢
(InS) euvero |yyNg-T3ZLNT18VH afq 10l
LS
L dlds3 elelN YOAvAY
odwilo ‘30
G Alds3 elOIA YAINVd wrx OKQ o 26
0071 Jes v esld
(INS) B1PEN NONDOY *H odwio ‘30
odwi|O '3 ds3 BUOYPIA YAIANVd £
b a|dss (2€) BUOPIA YAANVd
. o LOULIBUPSA0Y NS (vdd) 897 9NIASSVA
eunusjeA sOg sl Alvyg eibio19 ONVAHOID| 09
0zl 1es €asid
(vdd) 97 9NISSVA o fonap NAZS
W ajpins uosily ¥ 13ddvyl| 00
o alvyg eibiol ONVAYOID ocieL s v eisid
uswIdYdSqgqoy A'S
sk AN eunuseA sog ven G nal PTL
00:%1 1es € esld
uswiIaydsqqoy ‘A's
@3N eupualer sog|  °
gL jo9|qeL | g Zejoolqel | v ¥9Jo 9|qeL | z gzl jo91qeL | A
SN,
Zin > <
juanajsods GLoZ'0L 0L -gLocoL 0L

wes] preydo

& Jenpiaipuj

aJewd} 9adg

(INS) 8rsuen
}HN2IID )}9ped




6000 314 34 :alwswndog

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6/¥ obueT efuog :esusal u=w>wu._oam r
JusAsliodg wes ] JpJeydQ wea| wJeud f
Aq ybuAdon L. HU _._ 0
uols s3s
Ins sy JuAvd T
(vyd) lelveq gigyaz =y e ©KG nal GZL
uols s38
sl AlINS 10 AV
y |eseg 049 (vyd) uewoy 1134V
ajins (89) UBIBINIDYINE ¢, Al ins leseg 048 o
00:G1 1eS 4 91sid usielN NIDd3Ng
(V) 897 ¥NIASSVA H pns 30
o alins uois 535 o apxm ouuesy NNYWHOSL3Id| +°
810Ny JHAVA €€l 18S g aIsid
epusleA "30
v Q|ds3 epepy SINVEVD Y
or'ghies vaisid ng eloUGED YAOAVTSINYLS| ¢
(vad) urewoy 1734V o e 0KG un| €6
g aling SUSOUA
eleuqes YAOAVISINYLS
BIOUBIBA "3°D
R EHEN SINVEYD v 9KG | 00L
00:Gl 1es € 9isld
(INS) BIPEN NONDOY *d epusleA 3D
s Alns uois s38 ds3 epey saNvavo ¢
810Ny JUAVA
yVd 3790N3IHO 80
v a|vad efily NVHAVE [eIsalS SOV
01191 Jes v aisid noy eunsud NOSINILNYLSNOD, ¢
(INS) euvelD [3YNG-13ZLNTEVH o e 4G 1l BOL
[elsd)s SOV
& Ahod eunsld NOSINILNY.LSNOD
NOudg vl
8 djved ayeby Ny34dN04g o 0hG | b
o'yl 1eS ¥ asid
(INS) @lleges| NONIHD o NOud v1
[e1salS SOV v aueBy nyaxunog, 7
° Qjnod BURSUO NOSINILNYLSNOD
dVd 3790N3IHO 80
sk AV eAIY INVHAYS ns ouebm on1]
oVl IES Py eizeJonT AYvHY3g3
(INS) eine 1 1anoa o w>n )l
oubm o]
& ajns eIzesonT QyVHYIEI
¥Vd 3190NIYO 80
R BAIV NVHAVE v 9AG s OLL
o'yl 1esS ¢ asid
HVd 3790N3HO 80
vad ey WvuAve]
gL jo9|qeL | g Zejoolqel | v ¥9Jo 9|qeL | z gzl jo91qeL | A
ANO,
WIoIdd0  NOM,
ZiNn s o
juansyiods GL0Z'0L'0L -SlocoL0L

e eidoS  [ONPIAIPU] (INS) @reus9

}NouIg Jope)

aJewd} 9adg




6000 314 34 :alwswndog

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6/S Mmcm._ eluos ”owcm%_._ u=w>wu._oam r
JueAsuods wes] jpseydo wes| 1pseud f
Aq ybuAdon L1pIe4do
3sioL
vl enspsueg nov, 7+
(Ins) aueso LNOWNA M ohq gLl
3sioL
W apvd eNepeusg ,NOV
Sl N |Vdd IV ANTT P
xxx NG yuy| 8L
0Z:vl 1es L9sld
(INS) [e9SE4 FHONIND Y
vdd IV AATT| LS
v d|vdd (1G) 821V AATT
yosog ua@ OS
o A|@3aN (9%) epury SNvr yosog usd 0S
0Z:Gl 1S Lasld aaN Eepul] SNvr o
(vaid) ulewoy 1734V ahq €8
yosog ued 0S
8 AGIN epur SNVP
eused N
i a=e Suuv MONALTNE wvx OKG u| OLL
( ) 0cvl 1es G asld
Vd4) 887 HNISSVA eusje)
pp——" 139 6l
. alaan o508 194 03 auUY MONALING
(9%) epur] SNV
ong ouenp SSO
gl AjNCH eleeyIN 3LNOI VHOE INVd LS 80
oreries s o vHd e1poi3 [yanyvo| OF
(Ing) oueiziL IHONVIE 4 ahq 66
VHOE INvd 1S 80
8 Ajvad oIpoI3 [YINYYO
33d3 Siuvd /2
or  d)vad augUaWSID 118YD o okq | 16
00:v1 1es L3isid
(INS) euuern I¥YNG-13ZLNT1EVH o Vo _ 33d3 Sidvd 22 e
v alvag VHOE TNvd LS 80 dupuswseIg 119vo
3IP0|3 [HANYVO
ang opend SO (INS) @lleges| NONIYD
Sl A|NOY efeeYIN ILNOTT 6 al v BUIaYdS BIEAON Oid 29
- eloiny INVIOOVY3ld
0Z:Gl 1es G esid
(INS) sllades| NONTHO O Jefepaddnm ¥N
04 Jojepaddnpn YN st AH39 euueH aint ¥3TINN 49
o (EER] (£9) euueH sinf ¥3ITINN 0e:€lL Jes Lesid
ong opend $sO
sk ANOH BlPRUIN FLNOTT . oka.. ozL
00:¥1 1es G aisid
ong opend SSO
noy eleeyiN 3INOTT|  ©
9L jo9|qeL | g zejoalqel | v ¥9 Jo a|qeL | z gzl joalqeL | A
ANO#H,
N %) %,
a:m>mtonmf GLocoL0lL -gL0Cc0L 0L
weappieydo S [BNPIAIPU]

aJewd} 9adg

}NouIg Jope)

(INS) 8rsuen




b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6000 314 34 :alwswndog

6/9 obueT efuog :asusol u=w>wu._oam r
Juanapods wea | jpseydo wes] pieydo f
Aq ybuAdon
1}sainong enes)s vySO
noy espuexaly N0S3IAT™d|  °
(Ins) aueso LNOWNA M ohq €zl
sainong eneals ySO o o
sk AjnoH eJpuexaly N0SIATH
(vd4) Se|0OIN NYINHOM
i al13a (02) BWWZ O¥AYT
sL Al13g eww3 Oyavi| ol
00:Gl jes L3isid
(INS) 81poj3 YIANOY ¥ ljodeN odijisod 'N'D
& Alnoy iseinong Eneels vSo e eyos eipr] Ivovag O°
eipuexsly NOSIAT™d 0sEL eS8 goisid
g alvys 30 NOINOVHA 61
(g¢) ehsjos-euUrm NYHO JONonovdasl o
0tGl 1es Lasld v ehsjog-eUIT NYHO
(Ins) @llqes| NONZHO oo 0KG unl 16
30 NOINOVYHA 61
8§ Ajved ekajog-eurT NVHO
ol alvyg ON SI¥vd L2 R
SlIe|D AYVYyIO wex OAQ Ll 2OL
00:Gl 1es G @isld
(V) Sej02IN NVINYOM o ON Sldvd ¢
s Alnoy iseinong Enceis ¥so vad anelp Quvyao, ¢
eipuexsly NOSIATYd
)sainong eneals vyso
8 ajnod esiuag NYSOYve Ins ANNVSNYT VO
019} 1es Lowsid Aeupny INVTIINOG
(INs) suei0 LNOWNA ¥ ahq J0L
ANNVSNV1 VO
st AlINS feipny INVTTINOS
BABUBY 9IS
¢ djns euelly ONVOH NNg vr A0 v 98
oyl 1es L3isid
(vy4) leleq g1gy3z =y Ins 9ABUSY O3S ep
» alins ANNVSNVT VO EUEllY ONVOH NNg
_ Aeupny INVTIINOS
11sainong eneals vso
Sl A |NOY SIOHON W3O
esiuag NVSOHve Ins essiny anoora V9
0:Gl 1es G esid
(va44) 627 4NISSVA o 0kq g/
SIDHON W3O
¢ Q|Ins essAly IHOSVd
)seinong enea)s ysSO
st Ao ESIUSd NYSOHvE wex 0K | BLL
oyl 1es G aisid
11sainong enesls YSO
noy esiag Nvsouve| "
gL jo9|qeL | g Zejoolqel | v ¥9Jo 9|qeL | z gzl jo91qeL | A
ANO,
m WIOI440 MM
juanajsods GLoZ'0L 0L -gLocoL 0L

e eidoS  [ONPIAIPU] (INS) @reus9

alewa} aadg 3IN2u1) j9pen




6000 314 34 :alwswndog

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6/1 Mmcﬁ efuos ”owcﬂi juaaayiods f
JusAslodg wes | 1pteydo wea| 1pseud f
Aq ybuAdon L1pIe4do
younz 04z
Ins espuessaly yN| O
(Ins) @1poiz ¥IANOY M akq 6L
younz 04z
e ayins eJpUESSAY YNNT
. Alins INNYSNVT VD (NOY) ullY NDSITINONID ¥
PouUSWID-OUUY NVALIAID ||, glyug D SHININED )
(1nS) SuBi0 INOMNG 0z:¥L 1es €L o I4deIs ¥31Ls3
Ins : INNVSNY1 VO
st AlINS INNVSAVI VO s AjIns oousWaID-auLY NYILIAI °°
(55) 8ouUBWRID-BULY NYILIAI 0c€l 1esS L1 aisid
NO¥d ¥1
e Qv (z¥) BWW3 |GYYNIN Nowa 7l
ozst s 61 ol vad ewws igavNn| 7
(INS) auojuy-audld AIHISSYIN *H 8kq )8
NoYg ¥l
S Ajvad eww3 IGYYNIN
ASY OSIASI] BulIBydS R
' a £10U0sI3 OSSVAN wxx OAG 40u| 901
0zl 1es L} aisld
(INS) [e9sed IHONIND o SV OSIA8I]| BuIBYoS
s alins INNVSAVT V0 Vi elouos|g OsSvam, ¢
(56) ®oUBWIRID-BUUY NYILIAI
€l
Sl A |\Vdd
ewAWN OHIT34 VHOE 1NVd LS 80
oreries 1L o vHd sued LANNMIA, ¢
(Ins) aipoiz ¥3ANOY M 24q €0l
VHOE INvd 1S 80
e Qvad euued LANNMIA
HOIMNZ 042
¢ o euold Z1vH wex OAQ s 0B
00:71 1eS ¢l aIsd
(noY) euly NOSIINONIO Ins HONZ 047 6e
o alins HOINNZ 047 euol4 ZLVH
(6€) BUOI4 Z1VH
(INS) BIPEN NONOOY ¥
€l
Sl N |Vdd ewAN OHIT34 o Al v o:Mo._. esayo.le| S| 05
0z:1 Yes L1 aisld HOHED Td34
(Ins) 129sed IHONIND BioqBuipion ALY 'S
oulo] Bsaydlep SY H aiNad ejgel NISN3ILSIHHO 2z
9 aj v ejope) [Yy34 gl les 6 aIsld
€l
® A Buii OHN34 ven 0K | 2L
00:71 18S L1 aIsid
€l
vad ewAw oHad| ¢
9L jo9|qeL | g zejoalqel | v ¥9 Jo a|qeL | z gzl joalqeL | A
ANO,
m WIOI440 MM
juaaajsods GLocoL0lL -gL0Cc0L 0L

e eidoS  [ONPIAIPU] (INS) @reus9

alewa} aadg 3IN2u1) j9pen




6000 314 34 :@1swnooq
obue efuog :osuadi

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6/8 ) | juaaayiods f
Juanspiods wes| jpseydo wes] 1pseyd f
Aq ybuAdon LIPIEYC0
WIOY3o0ls 444 LS
ms eing NOSSNALYYW| ¢
(INS) @1poi3 ¥IANOY H a/q )21
Wwloyo0ls 444 1S
st AEMS BINT NOSSNILYYW
ouebn1 Vs (INs) ouelzi] IHONVIE ¥
¢ apins emwainave o Alins ovebm vs|
. oS o omg allw |LLNEVD
INS) ouelzi] |HONVIE -
T OB d1d Lo i aliag apIpaueg NIIHLYIN| €9
BAINT NOSSNILYYIN 05Er 1S gL ol
younz 04z
aj ins (v€) uiE ¥39ITIA wounz o4z
ovsL s &1 o Ins ug yaormi e
(nO¥) eully NOS3TINONIO o oq g6
younz 04z
s AINS MERERIRIL
BWIBYOS BIBAON 0ld
¢ ajvil euuBLY INIHOSNE o 9K e 86
00:Gl 1es L1 8isid
(INS) oueiziL HONVIE M BUIBYOS BIBAON Old
o Alams Wwioyo0ls 444 1S vl euuely INIHOSNg e
BJIAIF NOSSNI LYY
3SIoL
o] aj vil B1ABUIS INNOSNOD al191S S30
019l jes €l 8sid Ins BUB|0S AFHISSVIN 8l
(INS) @poi3 ¥3ANOY d ahq LLL
|alels S30
s AJINS 8UBI0S AFHISSVIN
seleleg 30
v Q)dsd eined YN3d V130 734071 wer 940 0| 28
0¥l 1es €l 81sld
(v¥d) ulewoy 1734V o sefeieg 30
au101S $30 ds3 ejned YN3d V134 23401 L
afns 8UBJ0S ATHIASSYIN
3sioL
Al vl BIASUID INNOSNOD 39 PiojIEeS AL HL| -
ovsh1es Ly orsid 8zue)suod J1ANY
(INS) suIouy-a1181d AFHISSYIN £V 6.
pleiees ALN HL
SERLES eZUBISU0D 31 ANV
3SI0L
O R BINSUIS INNOSNOD wer G | VLL
0¥l 1es Ll 8aisid
3SI0L
vl einauls INNOSNOD|
9L j09iqeL | g zejoalqel | v ¥9 Jo a|qel | z gzL o 9qel | A
ANO
N WIOI440 MM
a:m>mtonmf GLoZ'0L 0L -gLocoL 0L
wespieydo S [DNPIAIPU] (INS) arsuen

aJewd} 9adg

}NouIg Jope)




6000 314 34 :alwswndog

b6i0'wes)-jpieydo@abue|'s

Bio weaj-jpieydo-mmm

6/6 M_m:m._ eluog nmwcm%_._ u=w>wu._oam r
Juansuodg wes | Jpteydo wea| 1Jeud f
Aq ybuAdon L {NEHEO)
(INS) BUUEID IMYNG-T1IZLNTEVH H
WIOYsO0)S 444 1S
o aEmS BJIAI3 NOSSNILHYIN
(INS) BIPEN NONOON ¥ €l
el b M|V ewAn OHIT34
6 a|vad (2) ewWAN OHIN34 GLiLLles €l asid
11sainong enes)s vysSo (INS) ouerzil [HONVIE H
st ANoH (9) elpuexaly NOSIATH s Alnoy isoinong eneais vso
SyiLLies ¢ aisld eipuexsly NOS3A3dd
(INS) BUUEID IMYNG-13ZLNTEVH H ong opend SSO
1)sainong enesis YS9 8 ajno egeylN 3LNOIT
st ANoH (9) epuexsly NODSIAIYd GlLiLLjes L1 asid
3OO\ euuljie (dNL) unied NIDOIMHIN
g QL83 auljoley] 1107 st Alins uoIs s3s
: aloIny IHYAVS
Sligljes | aisld
(4N1) unieH NIOOIYHIN ¥ usulaydsqqoy 'A's
uois s3s o ajaaN eunusieA sOd
L ajins aloiny IYAVAH GlLiLLYes g aisid
3OO\ Buul|e] (INS) eIPEN NONDOY o
8 AlLS3 sunjoIey 1107 s dlvag 71T ¥l
SvizLies L osid (§2) ewwz AVEANYT
Yoo\ euulje |
st A3 auloseyf 1107
Gl jes | eisid
oleutd |y leurd-lwas | | gjo9jqel | H
ANO,
WIoId40 N0,
Zin S )
3uanaziods GL02'0L0l -GL0Cc oL 0L
weapipreydo S [DNPIAIPU|

aJewd} 9adg

}NoJ1D J9pe

(INS) 8rsuen




IME Cadet Circuit
&y
(+ . Geneve (SUI)
10.10.2015
- ) ¢
oS OFFICIAL

Epee female
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u17

\OphardtTeam
Sportevent

Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999
2 EST LOIT Karoliine Tallinna Mook 2000
3 FRA FELIHO Myrna 13 1999
3 SuUl FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 1999
5 SWE MARTENSSON Elvira ST FFF Stockholm 1999
6 ROU LEONTE Mihaela CSS Quarto Buc 2001
7 NED BOS Valentina s.v. RobbSchermen 1999
8 FRA LAUVRAY Emma 14 GLEIZE 2000
9 ROU BAROSAN Denisa CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999
10 FRA BAYRAM Aliya 08 GRENOBLE PAR 1999
11 ITA CONSONNI Ginevra TOISE 2001
12 USA BOCHENKOVA Marina 1999
13 FRA CHATELUS Heloise 27 PARIS COPC 2000
14 NED JANS Linda SC Den Bosch 2001
15 Sul PIVETEAU Anne-Clémence CAL LAUSANNE 2000
16 SuI MOTTAZ Celine SEVM Vevey 1999
17 FRA LUCANI Lola 17 EPINAL SE 1999
18 Sul FAVRE Angeline SES Sion 2000
19 FRA BEAUDOT Mathilde 09 LE CREUSOT 2001
20 Sul MASSEREY Solene CES Sierre 1999
21 ROU CONSTANTINESCU Cristina ACS Stesial 2002
22 Sul BOUILLANT Audrey CAL LAUSANNE 2002
23 BEL HENKINET Amelie 2000
24 ESP CABANES Marta C.E. Valencia 1999
25 FRA GARNERI Elodie 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000
26 Sul BALMELLI Alessia LUG Lugano 1999
27 Sul VILLIGER Elin ZFC Zirich 2001
28 ESP PANEDA Victoria C.E. Olimpo 2000
29 FRA CHAU Lina-Soleya 19 DRAGUIGN CE 2000
30 SuI HATZ Fiona ZFC ZURICH 1999
31 FRA MINARDI Emma 14 BRON 2000
32 FRA LEVY Alice 1999
33 EST SKOBLOV Sandra Tallinna Mook 2001
34 Sul LUNA Alessandra ZFC Zirich 2000
35 ITA AGU' Benedetta TOISE 2001
36 BEL BULTYNCK Anne Catena 2000
37 ITA PIERACCIANI Alice Pro Novara Scherma 2002
38 ITA MEASSO Eleonora Scherma Treviso ASD 1999
39 FRA DEKNUYT Perine 08 ST PAUL 3CHA 2000
40 FRA GERARD Claire 27 PARIS UC 1999
41 ESP AMADOR Marta C.E. Olimpo 1999
42 ITA BUSCHINI Arianna Pro Novara Scherma 2002
43 ITA CAPELLO Adelaide TOISE 2001
44 FRA CABIT Clementine 27 PARIS EPEE 2000
45 BUL STANISLAVOVA Gabriela Vitosha 2000
46 ITA BULZATTI Annalisa Scherma Treviso ASD 2001
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a7 EST TALEN Andra Tallinna Mook 1999
48 Sul BUU HOANG Allana SEG Geneve 1999
49 FRA BOURREAU Agathe 14 BRON 2000
50 ESP LOPEZ DE LA PENA Paula CE Barajas 1999
51 SuUlI SAPIN Galadrielle Tiinde Chevaliers 1700 2001
52 SuUl GIGLI Morella SEG Geneve 1999
53 GER LANDTE Constanze TH MTV Saalfeld 2000
54 Sul EBERHARD Lucrezia LUG Lugano 2000
55 ITA DANIELE Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino 1999
56 Sul PASCHE Alyssa CEM MORGES 2002
57 ITA FERRI Carlotta AS Marchesa Torino 2001
58 BRA GIORDANO Giorgia 2001
59 BEL WASIAK Axelle 2001
60 Sul GABUTTI Emilie SAL Lugano 2002
61 GER MULLER Jule Hanna NR Wuppertaler FC 2000
62 Sul BUERGIN Maren BFC Basel 2001
63 BEL LABRO Emma 2000
64 ITA RICCI Virginia Pro Novara Scherma 2000
65 Sul RIGERT Julia FCSG St. Gallen 2002
66 ITA BRACALE Lidia Sofia C.N. Posillipo Napoli 2000
67 LUX PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE Sud 1999
68 ITA PIERACCIANI Aurora Pro Novara Scherma 2002
69 BEL MATHIEU Benedicte 1999
70 FRA DRAEGER Alma 27 PARIS UC 2000
71 SuUl KAPPELER Alison SEVM Vevey 1999
72 DEN CHRISTENSEN Tabita SJ FKTV Vordingborg 2002
73 ITA PARMESANI Francesca unione Ginnastica Goriziana 2002
74 FRA ESTIER Stephie 09 NEVERS CE 2001
Second Round
75 BEL VANDINGENEN Aube Catena 2001
76 Sul ECKERT Doriane SES SION 2001
77 TUR ERMAN Lal 2001
78 SuI KELLER Sofie BFC Basel 2000
79 ITA NICOLAI Emma Petrarca Scherma 2002
80 Sul KREJCI Léa Chevaliers 1700 2000
81 Sul ROGNON Louisa SEN NEUCHATEL 2001
82 FRA COUILLOT Amandine 09 NEVERS CE 2000
83 SuUl SCHIBLER Ronja BFC Basel 2000
84 FRA GUENET Noemie 09 NEVERS CE 2002
85 FRA VILLARD Louise-Amelie 08 GRENOBLE PAR 2000
86 ROU GHICA Andrada ACS Stesial 2003
87 ITA 1ZZ0 lulia CS Roma 2002
88 ITA LIVI Rebecca AS Marchesa Torino 2001
89 SuUl KESSLER Rebecca FCZ Zug 2000
90 SuUl BOSCHERINI Victoria SEVM Vevey 2002
91 SuI HAUSHEER Lena FCZ Zug 2000
92 BEL DEMARET Lora CE Pommeau d Or 2000
93 TUR BEKIROGLU Sezin Nur Mersin Eskrim SK 2002
94 TUR CELIK Sule Mersin Eskrim SK 2003
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95 TUR OGUZ Lara Mersin Eskrim SK 2001
96 TUR CINAR Alara Melodi Mersin Eskrim SK 2001
97 TUR NAZLI Deniz Mersin Eskrim SK 2002
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
\ Ophardt Team License: Sonja Lange
\ Sportevent Document ID: FE_FIE_0012

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

3/3




(RIME Cadet Circuit Epee female
L]
(_*‘“ — Genéve (SUI) Individuel . ophardtTeam
T L > 10.10.2015 “Vsportevent
(O%ONT, 3 OFFICIAL u17
Referees activity
Nation Foil Eee Sabre Name Poolsy z A B H | K Ref Vid Ass
FRA ZERBIB Daniel 2 1 3 1 7 0 0
VASSEUR Lea 2 1 2 2 1 8 0 0
KORMAN Nicolas 2 1 1 1 1 6 0 0
AFELT Romain 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
ROU CIUCULESCU Alina 1 1 2 1 5 0 0
Sul C ROUYER Elodie 2 4 1 7 0 0
C DOUET Laurent 1 2 1 1 5 0 0
D MASSEREY Pierre-Antoine 2 2 1 5 0 0
HABLUTZEL-BURKI Gianna 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9 0 0
D QUINCHE Pascal 2 2 1 1 6 0 0
D GRENON Isabelle 2 1 2 1 6 0 0
Ca ROGNON Nadia 2 1T 1 1 1 1 1 8 0 0
D BIANCHI Tiziano 2 1 2 1 1 1 8 0 0
D DUMONT Orane 2 3 1 6 0 0
TUR MIHRIOGLU Harun 2 1 2 1 1 1 1 9 0 0
© Ophardt Team Sportevent
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Medalist
Place Nation Name Club yob
Gold ROU PREDESCU Alexandra CSA Steaua Bucuresti 1999
Silver EST LOIT Karoliine Tallinna Mook 2000
Bronze FRA FELIHO Myrna 13 1999
Bronze Sul FAVRE Aurore SES Sion 1999
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